AMB8520
Low-Power Radio Module 868 MHz
 with integrated antenna
Key Features
 Low-cost OEM radio module for the 868 MHz SRD band
 Compact dimensions: 17 x 42 x 4 mm
 Supports low-power applications and WOR (wake-on radio)
 Integrated AMBER RF stack with extensive functions

 AMB8520-EV Evaluation-Kit
 AMB8465 USB-Stick
Ordering information
Item no. Description
AMB8520 Radio Module 868 MHz (integrated antenna)
AMB8520-1 Radio Module 868 MHz module (external antenna)
AMB8520-TR Radio Module 868 MHz, Tape & Reel (integrated antenna)
AMB8520-1-TR Radio Module 868 MHz, Tape & Reel (external antenna)
 Contact
AMBER wireless GmbH
Albin-Koebis-Strasse 18
51147 Cologne, Germany